Sr

10

1"

12

13

Questions

Insert the missing letter.
ADG

DIN

IP?

Find the odd man out.
Patrec

Seuol

Keds

Rachi

Insert the word that means the same as the words outside the brackets.
Excavation (. . .) Possession

Insert the word that means the same as the words outside the brackets.
New (....) Impudent

Insert the missing word.
Piece (Cell) Pills
Grips (.. ..) Swell

Find the odd man out.
Stop

Drioa

Penoh

Dreagn

Insert the word that completes the first word and starts the second. (Clue: Spin.)

Insert the missing number.
7107?94 463

Insert the missing number.
716877507

Find the odd man out.
Tiranas

Tinlom

Rybocs

Rylesep

Insert the word that completes the first word and starts the second.
B(....OW

Insert the missing letter.
BFKQ?

Insert the word that completes the first word and begins the second.
Pyra (.. .) Get

DOU> DO WP DOW>

Answers Choice

oo
N = TX

Long
Louse
C. LIfe

>

Meen
Mine
Man
Mess

Fresh
Pudment
Resh

ow> ©owp

Pile
File
Dile
Rips

oow>

Nohup
Top
Garden
Doria

oowm>

AVE
TOP
TEV
T

21
26
25
29

136
131
199
139

DOU> DO®mP» TOUR

Sleep
Milton
Ryboc
Tirans

oow»

. End of All

. All of End

. Finished All

. All of Finished

Y
X

A
D

Mide
Mid
Last
Layed



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Question Image

Question Image

Insert the missing word.
Give (Gone) Fond
Tout(....)Rest

Question Image

FInd the odd man out.
Nisob

Nethelope

azbre

Giret

Insert the missing number.

412
263
327

Insert the missing number.

64 48 40 36 34 ?

o0

w >

oow

oo

. Dram and Ram

Ram and Spam
Spam and Ram

Preparation
Read

App

Sobin

Azber
Griet

.31
.38

36



