

MCQ's Test For IQ

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Insert the missing letter. A D G D I N I P ?	A. X B. F C. W D. Z
2	Find the odd man out. Patrec Seuol Keds Rachi	A. Long B. Louse C. Life
3	Insert the word that means the same as the words outside the brackets. Excavation () Possession	A. Meen B. Mine C. Man D. Mess
4	Insert the word that means the same as the words outside the brackets. New (\dots) Impudent	A. Fresh B. Pudment C. Resh
5	Insert the missing word. Piece (Cell) Pills Grips () Swell	A. Pile B. File C. Dile D. Rips
6	Find the odd man out. Stop Drioa Penoh Dreagn	A. Nohup B. Top C. Garden D. Doria
7	Insert the word that completes the first word and starts the second. (Clue: Spin.) $S(\ldots\ldots)E$	A. AVE B. TOP C. TEV D. IT
8	Insert the missing number. 7 10 ? 94 463	A. 21 B. 26 C. 25 D. 29
9	Insert the missing number. 71 68 77 50 ?	A. 136 B. 131 C. 199 D. 139
10	Find the odd man out. Tiranas Tinlom Rybocs Rylesep	A. Sleep B. Milton C. Ryboc D. Tirans
11	Insert the word that completes the first word and starts the second. B()OW	A. End of All B. All of End C. Finished All D. All of Finished
12	Insert the missing letter. B F K Q ?	A. Y B. X C. A D. D
13	Insert the word that completes the first word and begins the second. Pyra (\ldots) Get	A. Mide B. Mid C. Last D. Layed

14	Question Image	A. Ram and dram B. Dram and Ram C. Ram and Spam D. Spam and Ram
15	Question Image	
16	Insert the missing word. Give (Gone) Fond Tout () Rest	A. Test B. Preparation C. Read D. App
17	Question Image	
18	Find the odd man out. Nisob Nethelope azbre Giret	A. Sobin B. Telephone C. Azber D. Griet
19	Insert the missing number. 4 1 2 2 6 3 3 2 ?	A. 5 B. 4 C. 6 D. 2
20	Insert the missing number. 64 48 40 36 34 ?	A. 31 B. 38 C. 34 D. 36